
Maastricht City Races - Day 1
Maastricht oost 11.5.2024

KOVZ

Sebastian PIOTROWSKI
hamok
Omloop : Man Elite
Afstand : 5100m
Tijd : 0:33:22 (6'33"/km)

22/26 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Yannick MICHIELS 0:16:44
2. Wouter HUS 0:19:54
3. Warre DE CUYPER 0:20:12

1. 150 00:01:11 159m 7'27"/km
2. 147 00:02:02 00:03:13 293m 6'56"/km
3. 118 00:00:51 00:04:04 126m 6'45"/km
4. 108 00:02:03 00:06:07 302m 6'47"/km
5. 110 00:00:22 00:06:29 59m 6'13"/km
6. 113 00:01:04 00:07:33 175m 6'06"/km
7. 117 00:01:58 00:09:31 106m 18'33"/km
8. 149 00:02:55 00:12:26 390m 7'29"/km
9. 152 00:01:16 00:13:42 59m 21'28"/km

10. 158 00:01:24 00:15:06 188m 7'27"/km
11. 161 00:01:21 00:16:27 211m 6'24"/km
12. 156 00:03:02 00:19:29 123m 24'40"/km
13. 157 00:00:52 00:20:21 89m 9'44"/km
14. 155 00:00:49 00:21:10 95m 8'36"/km
15. 154 00:00:00 00:21:10 21m 0'00"/km
16. 143 00:01:58 00:23:08 252m 7'48"/km
17. 139 00:02:25 00:25:33 306m 7'54"/km
18. 134 00:00:57 00:26:30 71m 13'23"/km
19. 133 00:02:00 00:28:30 275m 7'16"/km
20. 121 00:01:20 00:29:50 163m 8'11"/km
21. 122 00:02:09 00:31:59 99m 21'43"/km
22. 119 00:00:41 00:32:40 95m 7'12"/km
23. 101 00:00:30 00:33:10 48m 10'25"/km
24. 999 00:00:12 00:33:22 34m 5'53"/km
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